Frzzs @

Klein-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsb./Haagweg

Hindemithstrale D 8.11 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.4113.1113.41 1411 1441 15.11 1541 16.11 16.41 17.11
Hebbelstralte A 8.12 842 912 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.4214.1214.42 15.1215.42 16.12 16.42 17.12
MenzelstraRe A 8.14 8.44 914 9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.4412.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 1414 1444 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14
Ober-Olmer Stralle A 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.4610.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16
Curt-Goetz-Stralte A 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.18 10.48 11.1811.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18
Daniel-Brendel-Strale D 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20
Kisselberg C 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26
Universitat A 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28
Hauptbahnhof West A 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | 8.33 9.03 9.3310.0310.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof

Neubrunnenstrae A

Hindenburgplatz C

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Minsterplatz B 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34
Schillerplatz B 8.36 9.06 9.3610.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36
Hoéfchen/Listmann B 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 8.40 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40
Briickenplatz C 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.4113.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.1313.4314.1314.4315.13 15.4316.1316.43 17.13 17.43
Kastel/Bahnhof B 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12,14 12.44 13.14 13.44 1414 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44
Paulusplatz B 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.4513.1513.4514.1514.4515.15 15.4516.15 16.45 17.15 17.45
Glacisweg B 8.46 9.16 9.4610.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 1417 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47
UthmannstraRe B 8.49 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.1911.4912.1912.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49
St. Veiter Platz B 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50
Hallgarter StralRe B 8.51 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51
ViktoriastraBe C 8.52 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.5212.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52
Luisenstralle B 8.53 9.23 9.5310.2310.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54
Am Alten Fahrhaus C 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57
Hindemithstrale D 17.4118.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 111 141 211 241 3.01
Hebbelstralle A 17.4218.1218.4219.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 112 142 212 242 3.02
MenzelstraRe A 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 114 144 214 244 3.04
Ober-Olmer Stralle A 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 116 1.46 216 2.46 3.06
Curt-Goetz-Stralte A 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 1.18 1.48 2.18 2.48 3.08
Daniel-Brendel-Strae D 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 120 150 2.20 2.50 3.10
Kisselberg C 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 124 154 224 254 314
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 126 156 2.26 2.56 3.16
Universitat A 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 128 1.58 2.28 2.58 3.18
Hauptbahnhof West A 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 1.31 2.01 2.31 3.01 3.21
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 1.03 1.33 2.03 2.33 3.03 \
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E 3.23
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof 23.33

Neubrunnenstrale A

Hindenburgplatz C

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Miinsterplatz B 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 1.04 134 2.04 2.34 3.04
Schillerplatz B 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 1.06 1.36 2.06 2.36 3.06
Hoéfchen/Listmann B 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 1.08 1.38 2.08 2.38 3.08
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 1.10 140 210 240 3.10
Briickenplatz C 18.1118.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 041 111 141 211 241 3.1
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 18.1318.4319.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.1321.4322.1322.43 23.13 0.43 113 1.43 213 243 3.13
Kastel/Bahnhof B 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 044 114 144 214 244 314
Paulusplatz B 18.1518.4519.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 045 115 145 215 245 3.15
Glacisweg B 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 046 1.16 1.46 2.16 2.46 3.16
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B |18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 0.47 117 147 217 247 317
UthmannstraRe B 18.1918.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 049 119 149 219 249 3.19

St. Veiter Platz B 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 0.50 1.20 1.50 2.20 2.50 3.20
Hallgarter StralRe B 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 0.51 121 151 221 251 3.21
ViktoriastraBe C 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 0.52 1.22 1.52 222 252 3.22
Luisenstralle B 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 0.53 1.23 1.53 2.23 253 3.23
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 0.54 1.24 154 224 254 324

Am Alten Fahrhaus C 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 0.56 1.26 1.56 2.26 2.56 3.26
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 0.57 1.27 157 2.27 2.57 3.27
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Frzzs @

Klein-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsb./Haagweg

HindemithstralRe D
Hebbelstralte A
MenzelstraRe A
Ober-Olmer StralRe A
Curt-Goetz-Stralte A
Daniel-Brendel-Stral’e D
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Neubrunnenstrae A
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Miinsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Héfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B
Glacisweg B

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B

UthmannstraRe B

St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter StralRe B
ViktoriastraBe C
LuisenstralRe B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Fahrhaus C
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A

3.31
3.32
3.34
3.36
3.38
3.40
3.44
3.46
3.48
3.51

3.53

4.01
4.02
4.04
4.06
4.08
4.10
4.14
4.16
4.18
4.21

4.23
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orot2wd @

Klein-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsb./Haagweg

HindemithstralRe D
Hebbelstralte A
MenzelstraRe A
Ober-Olmer StralRe A
Curt-Goetz-Stralte A
Daniel-Brendel-Stral’e D
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Neubrunnenstrae A
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Miinsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Héfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B
Glacisweg B

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B
UthmannstraRe B

St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter StralRe B
ViktoriastraBe C
LuisenstralRe B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Fahrhaus C
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A

11.04 11.34 12.04
11.05 11.35 12.05
11.07 11.37 12.07
11.09 11.39 12.09

3.34 434 534 6.34 7.34 834 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34

3.36 4.36 5.36 6.36 7.36 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36

3.38 4.38 5.38 6.38 7.38 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38

340 440 540 640 7.40 840 9.10 9.4010.1010.40

511 6.11 7.11 811 841 9.11 94110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.4113.11 13.41 14.11 14.41
512 6.12 712 812 842 912 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.12 13.42 14.12 14.42
514 6.14 7.14 8.14 844 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.4412.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44
5.16 6.16 7.16 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46
518 6.18 7.18 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48
520 6.20 7.20 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50
524 6.24 7.24 8.24 854 9.24 9.5410.2410.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54
526 6.26 7.26 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56
528 6.28 7.28 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58
531 6.31 7.31 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01
3.33 4.33 5.33 6.33 7.33 8.33 9.03 9.3310.0310.3311.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03

12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04
12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06
12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08
12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10
341 441 541 641 741 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11
343 443 543 643 7.43 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13
344 444 544 644 7.44 844 9.14 9.4410.1410.4411.1411.4412.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14
345 445 545 645 7.45 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15
346 446 546 646 7.46 846 9.16 9.4610.1610.4611.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16
347 447 547 6.47 7.47 847 917 9.4710.1710.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 1517
349 449 549 649 749 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19
3.50 4.50 5.50 6.50 7.50 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20
351 451 551 651 7.51 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21
352 452 552 652 7.52 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.5211.2211.52 12.2212.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22
3.53 4.53 5.53 6.53 7.53 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.563 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23
354 454 554 654 7.54 854 9.24 9.5410.2410.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24
3.56 4.56 556 6.56 7.56 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26
3.57 4.57 557 6.57 7.57 857 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27

Hindemithstrale D
HebbelstralRe A
MenzelstraRe A
Ober-Olmer StralRe A
Curt-Goetz-Stralte A
Daniel-Brendel-Stralle D
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Neubrunnenstrale A
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Miinsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Héfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B
Glacisweg B

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B
UthmannstraRe B

St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter StraRe B
ViktoriastraBe C
LuisenstralRe B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Fahrhaus C
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A

15.1115.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11
15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12
15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14
15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16
15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20
15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26
15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31
15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33

15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36
15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38
15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40
15.4116.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41
15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43
15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44
15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45
15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46
15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47
15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49
15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50
15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51
15.562 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52
15.563 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53
15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54
15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56
15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57
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